POS

1 40
2 63
3 49
4 8
5 15
6 42
7 17
8 60
9 46
10 35
11 29
12 56
13 41
14 25
15 9
16 64
17 43
18 33
19 62
20 14
21 24
22 48
23 26
24 13
25 37
26 51
27 30
28 50
29 39
30 53
31 47
32 1
33 54
34 59
35 18
36 6
37 32
38 4
39 61
40 36
41 31
42 65
43 55
44 38
45 23
46 19
47 22
48 5
49 45
50 34
51 57
52 2
53 28
54 21
55 58

GARA ADULTI/ M
PETT ATLETA

CHAMPRETAVY FABIEN
JOUX CHRISTIAN
PIEILLER ELWIS
PRESCIANI DAMIANO
QUENDOZ SAVINO
BRUNIER THIERRY

REY JEROME
PERNECHELE NICCOL0O
RAVICCHIO DIEGO
PIGLIACELLI DANIELE
CHEILLON FABRIZIO
PIGLIACELLI MORENO
CHAMPRETAVY ETTORE
BETHAZ MASSIMO
BARAILLER FEDERICA
CENA ALBERTO
LOMBARD EZIO
FERRARO GIANFELICE
FASSY ALEX

DE TOMMASO CLAUDIO
CHABOD CARLO
PALLAIS MAURIZIO
PONT MARCELLA
GRAPPEIN ALI

VARONE MASSIMILIANO
BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO
NIRTA ROBERTO
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
GLAREY IRENE
VILLANESE FRANCO
SAPIA FABIO

COLLAVO ALBERTO
REAN FABIO

ARCARO GIANLUCA
JOCALLAZ MARLENE
DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
PLATI LUIGI

SORICI RODICA
BREUVe MICHEL
MAZZUCCO ANDREA
CECCARELLI MARCO
CHENAL DARIO
HUGONIN DENIS
PEREGO ALESSANDRO
MARINO DAVIDE

GENS ROBERTO
BOSONIN ENRICA
BUSA CRISTINA
MILANO VALTER
PERRUQUET NADIA
CHAMPRETAVY MATHIEU
TRUC RENZO CESARE
VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO
GOSETTI CLAUDIO
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
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26" MEMORIAL ENRICA FARYS
Saint Denis - 29/05/2019

ANNO CAT

2000
1976
1977
1990
1968
1997
1979
1993
1983
1976
1985
1986
1961
1965
1987
1972
1970
1959
1976
1974
1952
1975
1985
1970
1974
1953
1960
1976
1996
1966
1975
1953
1990
1981
1978
1958
1955
1986
1975
1967
1951
1958
1977
1962
1985
1962
1966
1973
1966
1976
1986
1958
1951
1959
1968

Jun-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.D-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Sen-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M

OO0
[=]567r=a

COD
AO003
AO006
AO006
AO028
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO028
AO013
AO001
AO013
AO003
AO003
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO001
AO003
AO006
AO003
AO004
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO010
AO006
AO010
AO006
AO003
AO006
AO004
AO028
AO013
AO013
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO003
AO010
AO013
RUNCARD
AO006

DISTANZA: 7450 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

RISULTATO
00.37.16
00.37.21
00.37.26
00.38.21
00.38.31
00.38.48
00.38.59
00.39.39
00.39.42
00.40.02
00.40.28
00.41.31
00.41.51
00.41.54
00.42.08
00.42.57
00.43.10
00.44.27
00.44.27
00.44.31
00.44.40
00.44.43
00.44.45
00.44.57
00.45.05
00.45.35
00.46.04
00.46.10
00.46.44
00.47.10
00.47.17
00.47.39
00.47.42
00.48.02
00.48.18
00.48.27
00.48.27
00.48.41
00.49.00
00.49.03
00.49.16
00.49.48
00.50.09
00.50.30
00.50.51
00.50.57
00.51.09
00.51.22
00.51.34
00.51.47
00.52.09
00.52.33
00.52.36
00.52.42
00.52.49
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Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.D-M

AO006
AO003
AO001
AO003
AO006
AO013
AO013
AO001
AO006
AO006

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.54.15
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.55.33
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.55.38
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.55.53
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.02.29

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.04.01
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.07.11
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 01.13.17

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.17.03
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 01.30.54

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

56 12 BERLIER SILVANO 1966

57 52 GAMBA ALDO 1948

58 11 JOLY ALESSANDRA 1973

59 7 MARQUIS EGIDIO 1943

60 20 FERRARI FERDINANDO 1955

61 44 VIGO PIERFRANCESCO 1968

62 27 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956

63 16 TARCHETTI ALDO 1952

64 10 GLAREY CARLO 1948

65 3 PERRET VINCENZO 1935

Totale atleti: 65

POS CODICE NOME TEAM

1 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
2 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

3 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
4 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

5 AO010 FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
6 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN

7 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

8 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

Totale atleti: 65
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